 APMS Specification v1.59 Apr. 2019               AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APMS
Specification v1.59
Multi-Channel RF and MW Signal Generators
300 kHz to 6, 12, 20, 33 and 40 GHz
Document size:
1 (one) title page
15 (Fünfzehn) content pages

11. DC Power plug (24V, 6A)
  Page 13 – APMS Specification v1.59 Apr. 2019                        AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Host Model No. Product  Description
APMSXXG APMS06G-2
2-channel 300 kHz to 6.5 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG APMS06G-4
4-channel 300 kHz to 6.5 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG APMS12G-2
2-channel 300 kHz to 12.5 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG APMS12G-4
4-channel 300 kHz to 12.5 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG APMS20G-2
2-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG APMS20G-4
4-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG option LN Enhanced close in phase noise and frequency stability
APMSXXG option ULN Ultra-low phase noise, incl. the function of option LN, SYSREF supported
APMSXXG option IPM Intra-pulse modulation capability (cannot be combined with ULN)
APMSXXG option PHS Phase coherent switching (only with option ULN)
APMSXXG Option FS Ultra-fast switching speed
APMSXXG option VREF Flexible external reference frequency support in range 1 to 250 MHz
 APMSXXG option MOD Amplitude, Frequency, Phase modulations added.
APMS06/12G option PE4-12 Electrical step attenuator (6 & 12 GHz version)
APMS20G option PE4-20  Electrical step attenuator (20 GHz version)
APMS33/40G Option PE4-40 Electrical step attenuator (33 & 40 GHz version)
APMSXXG Option GPIB GPIB interface
APMSXXG Option WE One year warranty extension (standard: 2 years)
APMSXXG Option ReCal Recalibration with test data (recommended: 2 years interval)
  Page 14 – APMS Specification v1.59 Apr. 2019                        AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
 GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Remote programming interfaces:
Ethernet 100BaseT LAN interface
USB 2.0 device
GPIB (IEEE-488.2,1987) with listen and talk (Option GPIB)
Control Language SCPI Version 1999.0
Power requirements: 100 - 240 VAC, 50 or 60 Hz, 140W maximum (80W + 15W per channel)
Environmental: Levels similar to MIL-PRF-28800F Class 3/4
 notice
Safety / EMC comply with applicable Safety and EMC regulations and directives.
Weight: ≤ 10.0 kg (21 lbs) net
Dimensions:  19'' 1HE enclosure
         APMS06/12/20G:     43 mm H x 426 mm W x 460 mm L [1.7 in H x 16.8 in W x 18.1 in L]